FlixBus-eu

Direction: Mainz central train station (exit West) / Paris - Champigny-sur-Marne wv

©® Departure on 01/11/2025 at 6:15

Timetable

/o) Fllgu.elra da Foz 6:15
Figueira da Foz

Vagos .
7:00
O Vagos
Aveiro (Bus
O station) 7:20
Aveiro

Albergaria-a-
o) Velha (Bus
Station)
Albergaria-a-Velha
Sao Joao da
Madeira 8:05
Sado Joao da Madeira

7:40

Lourosa 8:20
Lourosa

Porto (TIC -
Campanha) 9:00
Porto

Penafiel 9:40
Penafiel

Amarante (Bus

Station) 10:10
Amarante
Vila Real (Bus

Station) 10:45
Vila Real

O—0O 0090

Murca 11:40
Murca

Mirandela
Mirandela
Macedo de

Cavaleiros 12:35
Macedo de Cavaleiros
Braganca (Bus

Station) 14:00
Bragance

Zamora (Bus

Station)

12:10

O—0O 090

O

15:15

O


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy678218f7f23cf6.41827659.html#

Valladolid (Bus
Station)

International
Interconnection
Hub

Bordeaux Saint-

Jean (Paludate)
Bordeaux
Tours (Parking

les Peupliers)
Tours
Saint-Cyr-I'Ecole
(Versailles)
Versailles

Paris - Orly
Airport

Antony

Paris (Bercy

Seine)

Paris

Paris -
Champigny-sur-
Marne
Champigny-sur-Marne
Reims -
Champagne

Ardenne TGV
Bezannes
Metz (central bus

station)

Metz

Freyming-
Merlebach
Freyming-Merlebach
Saarbriicken bus

station
(DudweilerstraBRe)
Kaiserslautern
central train
station

Mannheim central
bus station
Darmstadt
central train
station

Nancy
Nancy

Strasbourg
Strasbourg

Karlsruhe central
train station

16:30

18:25

1:20

52815

8:40

9:45

10:10

14:20

16:20

17:40



Frankfurt central
train station

®)
Mainz central

O train station (exit 20:10
West)

19:30



